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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

2 st Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Zoology, July 2024- June 2025

SI. No. Application No. Name of the candidate Category CollegeName
General
1. 14515952514 KAJAL KUMARI BC R.N. College, Hajipur
2, 14595320141 SHALNI KUMARI BC R.N. College, Hajipur
3. 14579445752 ANUPMA RAJ General M.S. College, Motihari
4. 14560853618 MUSKAN raj BC R.N. College, Hajipur
5. 14568208639 ANAMIKA General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
6. 14517069682 VARSHA RANI General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
7. 14557931334 Harsh General University Department of Zoology
8. 14511091261 Shazia Sami General University Department of Zoology
9. 14542609577 SHIVAM KUMAR General University Department of Zoology
10. 14521511347 VIKASH SINGH BC R.N. College, Hajipur
11. 14538136161 JYOTI KUMARI SRIVASTAVA General R.N. College, Hajipur
12. 14519556498 RIYA KUMARI General M.S. College, Motihari
13. 14589753968 KALYANI KUMARI General University Department of Zoology
14 . 14558867042 ANJALI KUMARI General M.S. College, Motihari
15. 14518591699 ANTRA SINGH BC R.N. College, Hajipur
16 . 14577435331 Sakshi BC R.N. College, Hajipur
17. 14517846119 NUSHRAT PARWEEN General M.S. College, Motihari
18. 14547487436 PRIYA KUMARI General M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
19. 14517552855 JYOTI KUMARI General M.S. College, Motihari
20. 14575231452 SABIHA FATMA General University Department of Zoology
21. 14554791657 SONU KUMAR BC R.N. College, Hajipur
22. 14550772914 PUJA KUMARI BC R.N. College, Hajipur
23. 14512036893 PRIYA KUMARI General University Department of Zoology
24 . 14568839634 MONI JHA General S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
25. 14514153234 ZAINAB KHAN General M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
26 . 14599477704 Yasmin afroz General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
27. 14534111700 TRIPTI PATHAK General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
28 . 14595185554 Richa Kumari General R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
29 14514685506 AMISHA KUMARI BC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
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14559604144

nahida afrin

VIVEK KUMAR
PALAK SRIVASTAV
SHACHI KUMARI
SHIVAM KUMAR
AAFRIN FATMA
SAUMYA KASYAP
Sadiya Parween
ANURADHA KUMARI
ADITI KUMARI
KHUSHI SINGH
AISHA ANJUM
ANSHU KUMARI
SONALI PRIYA

Shiv Kumar

SC

KALYANI BHARTI
ANAMIKA KUMARI
DEEKSHITA KUMARI
ANJALI KUMARI

Sweta Kumari

Prabindra Kumar

RIYA BHARTI

Deepjyoti

ANURADHA KUMARI
SHIVAM KUMAR
AWADHESH KUMAR
POOJA KUMARI

Gudiya Kumari
CHANDRAPRAKASH KUMAR
KUMARI SHWET NISHA
PAWAN KUMAR

Pankaj Kumar Ram
Ayush Raj

Nisha Kumari

Shivam Suman
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L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

R.N. College, Hajipur
R.N. College, Hajipur
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Zoology

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Zoology

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Zoology

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.S. College, Motihari
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
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14599141925

14596461092

14576630387

14510630239

14515898700

14560340643

14581744611

14599556255

14587121968

14534302742

14533906394

14527771278

14594334100

14517789815

14553174072

14546469154

14529821010

14548164958

14546204133

14517651055

14572933812

14527434708

14574777364

14540786642

14549980795

Shikha Swaroop
RAJA CHAUPAL
SANJAY KUMAR
AMRESH KUMAR

VINIT BHARTI

SHASHIRANJAN KUMAR

MUKESH KUMAR

PRITY KUMARI

Manish Kumar

ASHA KUMARI

VIJENDRA KUMAR

GANGA KUMARI

ANJALI KUMARI

NISHA KUMARI

AMRITA KUMARI

AKHILESH KUMAR

FIZA PARVEEN

KOMAL VARSHA

RUPA KUMARI

SARITA KUMARI

MD SAJID

ANANYA GUPTA

AAFRIN NAZ

SUNIDHI KUMARI

NEHA KUMARI

NEHA KUMARI

SHIVANI KUMARI

RAGINEE KUMARI

MD ZABIR HUSSAIN

AMISHA KUMARI

AMIT KUMAR

ARYA KUMARI

Hariom Kumar

ST

EBC

BC

SC

SC
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SC

SC

SC

SC
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ST
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R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur
R.N. College, Hajipur
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Zoology

University Department of Zoology

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Zoology

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.S. College, Motihari
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
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14578121702

14575166645

14520131242

14589902276

14577745817

14562297396

14536917693

14534192260

14525069695

14554712122

14555557593

14589371608

14578502153

14586736057

14510788595

14545765579

14524096960

14578430540

14557366472

14579395652

14583363832

14585195255

14588035206

14578704241

14510454529

14531226287

14554243861

14533687408

14568203946

14558056631

14595469998

SHIVANGI KUMARI
ARTI RAJ
SHABNAM KUMARI
ANSHU KUMARI
ANJALI KUMARI
MUSKAN KUMARI
MADHU KUMARI
SUSHMITA BHAGAT
MINTU KUMAR
KHUSHI KUMARI
Ashutosh Kumar
BABITA KUMARI
SAPNA KUMARI
Shilpi Kumari
Ritu Kumari
Bittu kumar
RAJAN SAH
PRIYANKA KUMARI
AMRITA KUMARI
CHIKKY KUMARI
WBC
Pooja Kumari
Sports
Ghanshyam Kumar
Aman kumar

Naveen Kumar Jha

NCC Candidate

RAJA KUMAR

Rohan Kumar

Ward

SHIKHA KUMARI

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

WBC

EBC

BC

General

SC

General

EBC

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

MAUSAM KUMAR PANDEY

ANUSHKA PRIYA

RINKU JHA

Shahnawaz

General

General

General

General

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Zoology
University Department of Zoology
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Zoology
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Zoology

University Department of Zoology

University Department of Zoology

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Zoology
R.N. College, Hajipur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur



14524196011

14541913383

14571630506

14585919776

Roushni Kumari Singh
PRITI KUMARI
Prashant Virendra

ABHISHEK KUMAR JHA

General

General

General

General

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
M.S. College, Motihari
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi



